Home » Smiths » Smiths EXT 60 Caspian Fan Convectors Owner’s Manual
Smiths EXT 60 Caspian Fan Convectors Owner’s Manual
Warm air is delivered at 1.7m from the base/floor level and the heater can be installed as an exposed unit
or within a recess
Caspian fan convectors are both a practical and high quality heating solution for any commercial project
Incorporating the latest EC motor technology, which can result in running-cost savings as high as 70%, and with
variable speed control as standard, the Caspian delivers heat quickly and quietly
Smiths EXT 60 Caspian Fan Convectors Owner’s Manual

Flow temperature +Return temperature
2
Ordering Guide
Model Packed Wt (kg) Product Codes
CASPIAN EXT 60 EC 30 HPCA24001
CASPIAN EXT 90 EC 49 HPCA24002
CASPIAN EXT 120 EC 58 HPCA24003
CASPIAN EXT 150 EC 76 HPCA24004
CASPIAN EXT 180 EC 95 HPCA24005
Mounting Options
Dimensions
Rear Outlet
Plinths
Product Codes
100mm Black 100mm White 150mm Black 150mm White
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 60 PLI
NTH HACA33077 HACA33087 HACA33082 HACA33092
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 90 PLI
NTH HACA33078 HACA33088 HACA33083 HACA33093
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 120 P
LINTH HACA33079 HACA33089 HACA33084 HACA33094
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 150 P
LINTH HACA33080 HACA33090 HACA33085 HACA33095
CASPIAN FF/EXT/SL/TT 180 P
LINTH HACA33081 HACA33091 HACA33086 HACA33096
Accessories White Steel Black steel
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & E
XT RO 60) HACA33048 HACA33053
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & E
XT RO 90) HACA33049 HACA33054
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & E
XT RO 120) HACA33050 HACA33055
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & E
XT RO 150) HACA33051 HACA33056
POWDER-COATED STEEL INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & E
XT RO 180) HACA33052 HACA33057
Accessories Product Codes
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF R
O 60) HACA33043
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF R
O 90) HACA33044
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF R
O 120) HACA33045
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF R
O 150) HACA33046
ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT AIR INLET/OUTLET EXTENSION DUCT (TO SUIT EXT & FF R
O 180) HACA33047
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 60) HACA33058
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 90) HACA33059
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 120) HACA33060
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 150) HACA33061
ANODISED ALUMINIUM INLET/OUTLET GRILLE (TO SUIT FF & EXT RO 180) HACA33062
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 60) HACA33069
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 90) HACA33070
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 120) HACA33071
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 150) HACA33072
PENCIL PROOF GRILLE INSERT (PAIR TO SUIT FF, SL & UV 180) HACA33073
FLEXIBLE HOSES 22MM PAIR HAGA95003
ROOM THERMOSTAT HARD WIRED HAGA95001
ROOM THERMOSTAT TAMPER PROOF HAGA95004
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25° INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33005
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 15°-25° REMOTE SENSOR (E
C) HACA33037
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21° INTEGRAL (EC) HACA33117
CASPIAN PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER 11°-21° REMOTE SENSOR (E
C) HACA33118
BLANK CONFIGURABLE PROPORTIONAL HEAT OUTPUT CONTROLLER (PROGRAMM
ED AT FACTORY) HACA33126
CASPIAN ADJUSTABLE LOW TEMPERATURE CUT-OUT HACA33001
CASPIAN EXTERNAL CONTROL HARNESS (EC) HACA33004
CASPIAN EC LINKING KIT (MASTER/SLAVE) HACA33068